Yilias -
FEN/BIF

XXXIV TROFEO SANTURTZI
Santurtzi, 4/5/2024

BFA e
DFB 2T

Prueba 25 Fem., 200m Espalda Abs.

04/05/2024 Lista de salida
AN

Serieldel

2 ITURBE JAYO, Uxue
3 RUBIANES EMBEITA, Maren
4 GANZA RODRIGUEZ, Iria

10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T.

08 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T.
06 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende

25m
25m
25m

3:18.00
2:36.02
2:45.84
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